
223Course Code: Office Asstt. cum Comp. OperatorBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

13121122370088

13121122370090

13121122370091

13121122370093

13121122370094

13121122370095

13121122370096

13121122370097

13121122370098

13121122370099

13121122370100

13121122370101

13121122370102

13121122370103

13121122370104

13121122370105

13121122370106

ALI SHER

AMANDEEP SINGH

AMIT KUMAR

BALJIT SINGH

DALVIR SINGH

DAVINDER SINGH

DAWINDER SINGH

DAWINDER SINGH

GAGAN GOSWAMI

GAURAV SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURJINDER KAUR

GURMEET SINGH

GURPREET KAUR

GURSEWK SINGH

GURVINDER SINGH

HARISH KUMAR

143

142

139

138

142

136

140

156

159

142

146

157

139

153

138

150

141

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966
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PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BANURInstitute Name::

/18 /26

/77 /24

/22 /24

/78 /24

/21 /21

/82 /22

/23 /22

/77 /24

/14 /19

/78 /30

/17 /20

/78 /22

/19 /26

/76 /24

/19 /22

/78 /40

/19 /21

/82 /42

/17 /24

/78 /26

/17 /24

/79 /28

/19 /24

/79 /38

/15 /24

/78 /22

/17 /23

/79 /36

/18 /20

/77 /26

/15 /24

/76 /36

/17 /25

/76 /26

Status

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/15 /

/ /

/15 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/15 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/15 /

/ /

/15 /

/ /

/15 /

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/14 /



223Course Code: Office Asstt. cum Comp. OperatorBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

13121122370107

13121122370108

13121122370109

13121122370110

13121122370111

13121122370112

13121122370113

13121122370114

13121122370115

13121122370116

13121122370117

13121122370118

13121122370119

13121122370120

13121122370121

13121122370122

13121122370123

HARJEET SINGH

HARJIT SINGH

HARJOT KAUR

HARPREET SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

KIRAN RANI

KIRAN SHARMA

KULWINDER KAUR

KULWINDER KAUR

LAKHWINDER SINGH

MANPREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

MANPREET SINGH

MUKESH NATH

NARINDER KAUR

NARINDER SINGH

NEELAM KAUR

146

148

154

149

155

158

160

154

150

160

147

141

149

139

141

149

157

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

Registration No Name
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P P
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P P
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P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BANURInstitute Name::

/17 /23

/77 /32

/18 /22

/78 /34

/22 /23

/77 /38

/21 /25

/78 /32

/20 /24

/78 /38

/21 /24

/76 /44

/17 /24

/76 /44

/17 /25

/77 /38

/18 /23

/75 /38

/14 /25

/77 /44

/20 /25

/78 /30

/19 /24

/77 /24

/18 /25

/76 /32

/16 /23

/76 /24

/19 /22

/77 /26

/21 /25

/82 /26

/18 /25

/78 /38

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/15 /

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/16 /



223Course Code: Office Asstt. cum Comp. OperatorBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

13121122370124

13121122370125

13121122370127

13121122370128

13121122370129

13121122370130

13121122370131

13121122370132

13121122370133

13121122370134

13121122370135

13121122370136

13121122370137

13121122379923

PARVINDER SINGH

RADHA RANI

RAJINDER KAUR

RAJWANT KAUR

RAMANDEEP KAUR

SALEEM KHAN

SANTOSH RANI

SARABJEET KAUR

SHARANPREET SINGH

SHUBHAM SAHRMA

SUKHJEET KAUR

USAH RANI

VARINDERJIT

SATNAM SINGH

128

136

140

145

148

133

143

148

137

146

148

146

134

140

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

Registration No Name
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P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P
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P P
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PASS
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PASS
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PASS

PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BANURInstitute Name::

/18 /22

/77 /14

/18 /22

/77 /22

/19 /24

/76 /26

/19 /25

/78 /26

/20 /25

/77 /30

/20 /23

/76 /26

/19 /24

/77 /26

/19 /25

/76 /32

/19 /24

/77 /22

/19 /25

/75 /30

/21 /24

/76 /34

/20 /24

/77 /30

/18 /22

/76 /22

/16 /25

/74 /25

/ /

/15 /

/ /

/15 /

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/15 /

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/15 /

/ /

/14 /

/ /

/16 /



223Course Code: Office Asstt. cum Comp. OperatorBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

13213422373670

13213422373671

13213422373672

13213422373673

13213422373674

13213422373675

13213422373676

13213422373677

13213422373678

13213422373679

13213422373680

13213422373681

13213422373682

13213422373683

13213422373684

13213422373685

13213422373686

13213422373687

Amandeep Kaur

Amandeep Kaur

Amanjot Kaur

Amritpal Kaur

Baljeet Kaur

Gagandeep Kaur

Gurpreet Kaur

Harinder Kaur

Harjinder Kaur

Harminder Kaur

Harpreet Kaur

Jaspreet Kaur

Jasveer Kaur

Jaya Verma

Jyoti Devi Sharma

KM Sukhdeep

Kamaljit Kaur

Karamjeet Kaur

155

163

164

172

170

165

168

167

168

174

159

171

156

169

161

148

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

Registration No Name
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P P

P P
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PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

RL(SESSIONAL)

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W),SAMRALAInstitute Name::

/20 /23

/80 /36

/20 /22

/84 /40

/15 /25

/85 /38

/21 /26

/82 /46

/20 /25

/81 /46

/19 /23

/80 /46

/ /

/82 /

/19 /25

/82 /44

/19 /23

/80 /46

/19 /25

/81 /44

/21 /26

/81 /50

/17 /24

/77 /42

/20 /24

/81 /50

/16 /25

/77 /36

/19 /25

/78 /50

/19 /23

/81 /40

/18 /24

Status

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/17 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/18 /

/ /

/18 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/17 /

/ /

/18 /

/ /

/18 /

/ /

/17 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/18 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/17 /

/ /



223Course Code: Office Asstt. cum Comp. OperatorBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

13213422373687

13213422373688

13213422373689

13213422373690

13213422373691

13213422373692

13213422373693

13213422373694

13213422373695

13213422373696

13213422373697

13213422373698

13213422373699

13213422373700

13213422373701

13213422373702

13213422373703

13213422373704

Karamjeet Kaur

Kiranpreet Kaur

Kirpal Kaur

Kulwinder Kaur

Mamta Devi

Mandeep Kaur

Manisha

Manpreet Kaur

Menka

Nisha Sharma

Paramjit Kaur

Parminder Kaur

Pooja Rani

Preety Rani

Rajani Rani

Rajdeep kaur

Rajwinder Kaur

Ramandeep Kaur

148

152

158

140

160

164

173

144

163

160

164

165

168

156

155

146

152

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

Registration No Name
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P P

P P

P P
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P P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W),SAMRALAInstitute Name::

/78 /30

/17 /26

/80 /30

/20 /26

/75 /40

/20 /25

/74 /24

/16 /26

/79 /38

/16 /24

/80 /42

/18 /25

/85 /44

/16 /22

/76 /30

/15 /24

/79 /42

/17 /25

/74 /44

/16 /25

/76 /46

/16 /24

/80 /44

/16 /25

/79 /46

/15 /23

/74 /40

/17 /25

/72 /40

/16 /23

/72 /34

/14 /22

/77 /36

/16 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/17 /

/ /

/17 /

/ /

/17 /

/ /

/18 /

/ /

/19 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/18 /

/ /

/17 /

/ /

/17 /

/ /

/17 /

/ /

/18 /

/ /

/19 /

/ /

/18 /

/ /

/17 /

/ /

/17 /



223Course Code: Office Asstt. cum Comp. OperatorBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

13213422373705

13213422373706

13213422373707

13213422373708

13213422373709

13213422373710

13213422373711

13213422373712

Rupa Kaur

Rupinder Kaur

Rupinderjeet kaur

Sandeep Kaur

Sandeep Kaur

Sarbjeet Kaur

Swarnjeet Kaur

Vipenjeet Kaur

152

157

158

155

166

159

162

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

55555 99921

99925 99966

Registration No Name

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W),SAMRALAInstitute Name::

/16 /25

/77 /34

/17 /25

/77 /38

/15 /26

/74 /42

/16 /25

/77 /36

/17 /26

/83 /40

/16 /25

/82 /34

/16 /26

/80 /40

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/17 /

/ /

/16 /

/ /

/17 /

/ /

/17 /

/ /

/18 /

/ /

/16 /


